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201006160001
92000

06/16/2010
04:06:05

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

WILLIAMS
RICHARD G

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Other:SEE
INST

201006220001
97920

06/22/2010
01:12:52

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

SUTLEY
EUGENE C

Sec:20 Twn:19
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201006220001
97930

06/22/2010
01:12:53

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

SUTLEY
EUGENE C

Sec:6 Twn:20
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201006220001
97940

06/22/2010
01:12:54

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

SUTLEY
EUGENE C

Sec:20 Twn:19
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201006220001
97950

06/22/2010
01:12:55

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

SUTLEY
EUGENE C

Sec:6 Twn:20
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST


